
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 10 8 8 948877 8868Batchelor P EE 108791 AA WAR

1 Targets: 7 9 7 8 947877 10888Biddlecombe C EE 94278 AA GLO

3 Targets: 7 7 7 7 927888 10788Morris J EE 113122 AA H/W

3 Targets: 8 9 8 7 927886 10876Smith J EE 81510 AA OXO

5 Targets: 6 9 7 8 918867 8888Warren CR EE 26938 AA GLO

5 Targets: 7 8 6 8 916886 10888Webster M EE 126536 AA WAR

7 Targets: 7 10 6 8 898867 9587Johnson A EE 110744 AA GLO

7 Targets: 8 9 8 8 896876 7778Smith PA EE 26380 AA H/W

Yes7 Targets: 8 9 8 7 897877 9667Stafford M EE 888 AA OXO

Yes10 Targets: 8 9 5 8 855867 8687Mclean J EE 119703 AA WIL

11 Targets: 7 7 8 8 843676 9887Gamblen S EE 115804 AA HAM

Yes11 Targets: 8 7 6 8 846677 9776Poulter P EE 120868 AA SUR

Yes11 Targets: 7 10 7 8 845754 9877Taylor J EE 118050 AA H/W

Yes14 Targets: 6 8 8 6 837865 9776Palmer IN WW 2396 AA WDB

15 Targets: 6 7 7 7 816737 8788Bullock AD EE 31005 AA AVN

Yes16 Targets: 6 9 5 8 775857 8664Claydon T EE 136712 AA SOM

17 Targets: 4 7 8 7 752846 8867Hale J EE 127949 AA GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 6 10 7 7 907875 9888Meredith RT EE 84577 A WAR

2 Targets: 6 10 8 8 867865 8767Blundell B EE 106402 A OXO

Yes2 Targets: 5 7 8 7 868867 9588Richings P EE 93515 A GLO

Yes4 Targets: 8 9 7 6 846866 7777Richards T EE 110913 A NTN

4 Targets: 6 8 7 8 848868 6676Thornett TG EE 92796 A OXO

Yes6 Targets: 7 8 5 8 835858 7787Leonard SJ EE 128196 A OXO

7 Targets: 7 7 7 8 826875 6678Alexander RM EE 116544 A HAM

Yes8 Targets: 6 3 8 7 815877 9588Beard TJ EE 13194 A GLO

8 Targets: 4 7 6 8 818677 8677Orchard N EE 106749 A GLO

10 Targets: 6 9 6 7 807867 7548Avery CH EE 28464 A DEV

11 Targets: 7 5 7 7 796755 9867Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A GLN

11 Targets: 6 7 7 8 794883 8776Pratt A EE 100603 A WIL

13 Targets: 5 5 7 8 764785 9576Eynon N EE 97095 A WAL

13 Targets: 5 6 7 7 766863 8578Hiscock A EE 131056 A WIL

Yes13 Targets: 7 7 4 7 765758 10664Sackley DP EE 141047 A BUC

Yes13 Targets: 7 6 4 7 765887 7683Webber J EE 136923 A SOM

17 Targets: 6 6 8 7 756776 5854Brenton RJ EE 135776 A WAR

Yes17 Targets: 6 1 6 7 756878 8576Durn NW EE 114513 A GLO

Yes17 Targets: 6 8 4 7 755865 7685Keatley P EE 712 A GLO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 7 8 8 745663 10447Bryne A EE 122711 A SOM

20 Targets: 7 10 8 2 742755 9667Daniel M EE 130607 A ESX

20 Targets: 6 5 7 7 744866 7765Hemmings JD EE 113659 A GLO

20 Targets: 8 7 7 6 746651 8776Moodie OW EE 89145 A GLO

24 Targets: 8 5 6 6 722845 8866Foley S EE 128115 A GLO

24 Targets: 3 7 5 6 722874 8877Stringer J EE 116756 A WAR

26 Targets: 6 7 8 7 691736 5478Pinker SP EE 26297 A AVN

27 Targets: 8 9 5 6 686566 4445Samways AJ EE 50101 A HAM

28 Targets: 5 7 7 8 674764 6265Griffin A EE 124708 A H/W

Yes29 Targets: 5 3 6 8 664856 7455Badger S EE 16271 A H/W

Yes30 Targets: 6 5 6 7 655556 4664Loynes GE EE 87281 A GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 7 8 7 836785 8688Kaye LJ EE 33176 B WAR

Yes1 Targets: 7 7 6 7 837866 9767Seastram P EE 112272 B GLN

3 Targets: 5 6 8 7 794777 9667Cartwright K EE 130034 B WAR

4 Targets: 8 9 7 6 785878 8534Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

5 Targets: 6 8 7 7 776757 6675Brown K EE 137976 B SOM

Yes5 Targets: 7 5 6 8 778774 9646McCarthy T EE 125526 B WIL

7 Targets: 5 7 8 7 755874 7467Pitts J EE 141848 B GLO

Yes7 Targets: 5 6 7 8 755865 8755Taylor J EE 118051 B H/W

Yes9 Targets: 6 7 7 6 746766 7565Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

Yes9 Targets: 7 5 6 7 743667 8577Le Prevost VW EE 72543 B GLO

11 Targets: 5 5 7 6 726558 8737Purnell Z EE 132157 B GLO

11 Targets: 7 3 8 8 723775 8475Young J EE 133272 B GLO

Yes13 Targets: 5 10 5 5 717747 7662Bendall C EE 131027 B GLO

Yes14 Targets: 5 6 2 8 706745 8658Millar JCM EE 141988 B NTN

15 Targets: 5 8 4 7 686784 6445Downes J EE 133325 B OXO

15 Targets: 7 7 4 5 684466 8854Heron NA EE 89683 B BER

15 Targets: 5 7 7 5 686854 3765Hiscock D EE 137594 B WIL

18 Targets: 6 7 7 4 676663 6466Gray KL EE 50845 B BUC

18 Targets: 6 5 3 8 675843 8566Lawrence S EE 135823 B GLO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes18 Targets: 7 7 6 5 676666 3753Peppiatt N EE 112867 B SUR

21 Targets: 7 7 2 6 665755 6376Evans P EE 126810 B WAR

Yes21 Targets: 3 6 5 5 666744 8747Hartland B EE 138303 B BUC

21 Targets: 6 6 3 8 662773 8376Ward D EE 121364 B SHR

24 Targets: 6 7 4 6 654466 6655Fisher D EE 124569 B DEV

Yes25 Targets: 3 7 5 4 634835 4776Hartland R EE 125718 B BUC

25 Targets: 5 4 3 8 635746 7554Malecki B EE 17439 B GLO

Yes27 Targets: 8 6 5 5 614583 5471Moran C EE 138136 B OXO

28 Targets: 4 7 6 2 604856 4365Gilder J EE 115727 B GLO

29 Targets: 2 4 5 8 531832 5555Rees CG EE 140312 B H/W

30 Targets: 6 3 0 5 522753 8436Howe JBN EE 103190 B IOW

31 Targets: 5 2 3 8 512814 4554Bentley MJ EE 124211 B HAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 5 8 798775 8485Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 C H/W

Yes2 Targets: 6 5 5 8 702866 6666Davis J EE 140827 C GLO

2 Targets: 7 4 7 7 705846 5566Redman C EE 140157 C GLO

4 Targets: 3 8 5 7 696673 6567Hemmings E EE 112767 C* GLO

5 Targets: 5 6 7 5 675675 6537Jessett A EE 139674 C WAR

Yes6 Targets: 5 7 6 6 665347 6566Alexander R EE 116543 C HAM

6 Targets: 8 5 3 8 666875 3364Hughes T EE 91686 C GLO

Yes6 Targets: 3 2 7 6 665862 9774Till C EE 142709 C GLO

9 Targets: 7 8 3 4 656565 3477Beek RM EE 139246 C SOM

Yes9 Targets: 7 4 8 5 657843 7165Lloyd I EE 143202 C* WAR

9 Targets: 6 5 4 7 655683 5466Ralphs I EE 106630 C LAN

12 Targets: 7 6 6 5 635556 7632Falcone L EE 138744 C GLN

Yes13 Targets: 8 3 5 5 622563 7657Terry M EE 116030 C BED

Yes14 Targets: 7 7 4 3 592646 3755Young M EE 130958 C GLO

15 Targets: 8 5 2 4 584656 3555Sutton T EE 120795 C* SOM

16 Targets: 6 9 2 3 561526 9454Hart MA EE 138920 C GLO

Yes16 Targets: 4 0 6 6 564716 6556Wilson M EE 140064 C GLO

Yes18 Targets: 4 8 4 5 545515 5552Rickards M EE 136801 C BER

19 Targets: 7 4 6 5 532643 3157Alexander M EE 143292 C HAM
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20 Targets: 4 4 6 6 493243 6164Hills S EE 139380 C GLO

20 Targets: 4 5 3 6 492552 6254Whittemore D EE 141756 C BUC
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 3 2 7 6 665862 9774Till C EE 142709 JNR GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 9 7 6 785878 8534Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

2 Targets: 6 8 7 7 776757 6675Brown K EE 137976 LDY SOM

Yes3 Targets: 5 6 7 8 755865 8755Taylor J EE 118051 LDY H/W

4 Targets: 5 5 7 6 726558 8737Purnell Z EE 132157 LDY GLO

4 Targets: 7 3 8 8 723775 8475Young J EE 133272 LDY GLO

6 Targets: 7 7 4 5 684466 8854Heron NA EE 89683 LDY BER

6 Targets: 5 7 7 5 686854 3765Hiscock D EE 137594 LDY WIL

8 Targets: 6 5 4 7 655683 5466Ralphs I EE 106630 LDY LAN

9 Targets: 4 7 6 2 604856 4365Gilder J EE 115727 LDY GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 10 8 8 948877 8868Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR WAR

1 Targets: 7 9 7 8 947877 10888Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR GLO

3 Targets: 7 7 7 7 927888 10788Morris J EE 113122 SNR H/W

3 Targets: 8 9 8 7 927886 10876Smith J EE 81510 SNR OXO

5 Targets: 7 8 6 8 916886 10888Webster M EE 126536 SNR WAR

Yes6 Targets: 6 10 7 7 907875 9888Meredith RT EE 84577 SNR WAR

7 Targets: 8 9 8 8 896876 7778Smith PA EE 26380 SNR H/W

Yes7 Targets: 8 9 8 7 897877 9667Stafford M EE 888 SNR OXO

9 Targets: 6 10 8 8 867865 8767Blundell B EE 106402 SNR OXO

Yes10 Targets: 8 9 5 8 855867 8687Mclean J EE 119703 SNR WIL

11 Targets: 7 7 8 8 843676 9887Gamblen S EE 115804 SNR HAM

Yes11 Targets: 8 7 6 8 846677 9776Poulter P EE 120868 SNR SUR

Yes11 Targets: 8 9 7 6 846866 7777Richards T EE 110913 SNR NTN

Yes11 Targets: 7 10 7 8 845754 9877Taylor J EE 118050 SNR H/W

Yes15 Targets: 7 8 5 8 835858 7787Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR OXO

Yes15 Targets: 7 7 6 7 837866 9767Seastram P EE 112272 SNR GLN

17 Targets: 7 7 7 8 826875 6678Alexander RM EE 116544 SNR HAM

18 Targets: 6 7 7 7 816737 8788Bullock AD EE 31005 SNR AVN

18 Targets: 4 7 6 8 818677 8677Orchard N EE 106749 SNR GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 5 6 8 7 794777 9667Cartwright K EE 130034 SNR WAR

20 Targets: 7 5 7 7 796755 9867Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

20 Targets: 7 7 5 8 798775 8485Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 SNR H/W

Yes23 Targets: 6 9 5 8 775857 8664Claydon T EE 136712 SNR SOM

Yes23 Targets: 7 5 6 8 778774 9646McCarthy T EE 125526 SNR WIL

25 Targets: 5 6 7 7 766863 8578Hiscock A EE 131056 SNR WIL

Yes25 Targets: 7 7 4 7 765758 10664Sackley DP EE 141047 SNR BUC

Yes25 Targets: 7 6 4 7 765887 7683Webber J EE 136923 SNR SOM

28 Targets: 6 6 8 7 756776 5854Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR WAR

28 Targets: 4 7 8 7 752846 8867Hale J EE 127949 SNR GLO

28 Targets: 5 7 8 7 755874 7467Pitts J EE 141848 SNR GLO

31 Targets: 6 7 8 8 745663 10447Bryne A EE 122711 SNR SOM

Yes31 Targets: 6 7 7 6 746766 7565Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO

31 Targets: 7 10 8 2 742755 9667Daniel M EE 130607 SNR ESX

31 Targets: 8 7 7 6 746651 8776Moodie OW EE 89145 SNR GLO

35 Targets: 8 5 6 6 722845 8866Foley S EE 128115 SNR GLO

35 Targets: 3 7 5 6 722874 8877Stringer J EE 116756 SNR WAR

Yes37 Targets: 5 10 5 5 717747 7662Bendall C EE 131027 SNR GLO

Yes38 Targets: 6 5 5 8 702866 6666Davis J EE 140827 SNR GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes38 Targets: 5 6 2 8 706745 8658Millar JCM EE 141988 SNR NTN

38 Targets: 7 4 7 7 705846 5566Redman C EE 140157 SNR GLO

41 Targets: 6 7 8 7 691736 5478Pinker SP EE 26297 SNR AVN

42 Targets: 5 8 4 7 686784 6445Downes J EE 133325 SNR OXO

42 Targets: 8 9 5 6 686566 4445Samways AJ EE 50101 SNR HAM

44 Targets: 5 6 7 5 675675 6537Jessett A EE 139674 SNR WAR

Yes44 Targets: 7 7 6 5 676666 3753Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR SUR

46 Targets: 7 7 2 6 665755 6376Evans P EE 126810 SNR WAR

Yes46 Targets: 3 6 5 5 666744 8747Hartland B EE 138303 SNR BUC

46 Targets: 8 5 3 8 666875 3364Hughes T EE 91686 SNR GLO

49 Targets: 7 8 3 4 656565 3477Beek RM EE 139246 SNR SOM

49 Targets: 6 7 4 6 654466 6655Fisher D EE 124569 SNR DEV

Yes49 Targets: 7 4 8 5 657843 7165Lloyd I EE 143202 SNR WAR

52 Targets: 7 6 6 5 635556 7632Falcone L EE 138744 SNR GLN

Yes52 Targets: 3 7 5 4 634835 4776Hartland R EE 125718 SNR BUC

Yes54 Targets: 8 6 5 5 614583 5471Moran C EE 138136 SNR OXO

55 Targets: 8 5 2 4 584656 3555Sutton T EE 120795 SNR SOM

56 Targets: 6 9 2 3 561526 9454Hart MA EE 138920 SNR GLO

Yes56 Targets: 4 0 6 6 564716 6556Wilson M EE 140064 SNR GLO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

58 Targets: 7 4 6 5 532643 3157Alexander M EE 143292 SNR HAM

58 Targets: 2 4 5 8 531832 5555Rees CG EE 140312 SNR H/W

60 Targets: 4 4 6 6 493243 6164Hills S EE 139380 SNR GLO

60 Targets: 4 5 3 6 492552 6254Whittemore D EE 141756 SNR BUC
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 9 7 8 918867 8888Warren CR EE 26938 VET GLO

2 Targets: 7 10 6 8 898867 9587Johnson A EE 110744 VET GLO

Yes3 Targets: 5 7 8 7 868867 9588Richings P EE 93515 VET GLO

4 Targets: 6 8 7 8 848868 6676Thornett TG EE 92796 VET OXO

5 Targets: 5 7 8 7 836785 8688Kaye LJ EE 33176 VET WAR

Yes5 Targets: 6 8 8 6 837865 9776Palmer IN WW 2396 VET WDB

Yes7 Targets: 6 3 8 7 815877 9588Beard TJ EE 13194 VET GLO

8 Targets: 6 9 6 7 807867 7548Avery CH EE 28464 VET DEV

9 Targets: 6 7 7 8 794883 8776Pratt A EE 100603 VET WIL

10 Targets: 5 5 7 8 764785 9576Eynon N EE 97095 VET WAL

Yes11 Targets: 6 1 6 7 756878 8576Durn NW EE 114513 VET GLO

Yes11 Targets: 6 8 4 7 755865 7685Keatley P EE 712 VET GLO

13 Targets: 6 5 7 7 744866 7765Hemmings JD EE 113659 VET GLO

Yes13 Targets: 7 5 6 7 743667 8577Le Prevost VW EE 72543 VET GLO

15 Targets: 3 8 5 7 696673 6567Hemmings E EE 112767 VET GLO

16 Targets: 7 7 4 5 684466 8854Heron NA EE 89683 VET BER

17 Targets: 6 7 7 4 676663 6466Gray KL EE 50845 VET BUC

17 Targets: 5 7 7 8 674764 6265Griffin A EE 124708 VET H/W

17 Targets: 6 5 3 8 675843 8566Lawrence S EE 135823 VET GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 5 7 6 6 665347 6566Alexander R EE 116543 VET HAM

Yes20 Targets: 5 3 6 8 664856 7455Badger S EE 16271 VET H/W

20 Targets: 6 6 3 8 662773 8376Ward D EE 121364 VET SHR

Yes23 Targets: 6 5 6 7 655556 4664Loynes GE EE 87281 VET GLO

24 Targets: 5 4 3 8 635746 7554Malecki B EE 17439 VET GLO

Yes25 Targets: 8 3 5 5 622563 7657Terry M EE 116030 VET BED

Yes26 Targets: 7 7 4 3 592646 3755Young M EE 130958 VET GLO

Yes27 Targets: 4 8 4 5 545515 5552Rickards M EE 136801 VET BER

28 Targets: 6 3 0 5 522753 8436Howe JBN EE 103190 VET IOW

29 Targets: 5 2 3 8 512814 4554Bentley MJ EE 124211 VET HAM
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